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Kansallinen 25 tikkaa Jamsassa 24.1.2015

jarjestaja Jamsan Seudun Tikka ry
paivitetty 27.1.2015 klo 19

Ylénen Niilo
Jarvinen Tarmo
Miettinen Martti
Kokko Pekka
Tammi Aimo
Immonen Hannu
Méakinen Mauno
Lehtonen Seppo
Rantanen Asko
Kontola Jaakko
Honkonen Raimo
Jantti Reijo
Pylvénen Esa
Makinen Mikko
Leskinen Veikko
Hyyrynen Juha
Repo Pekka
Reijonen Markku
Sairanen Aimo
Fischer Jussi
Lampinen Juha

Holsa Kari
Juurakko Raimo
Into Juhani
Ahola Kalevi
Nayska Keijo
Suomalainen Jorma
Virtanen Pentti
Hattunen Mikko
Heikkonen Valto
Hakulinen Teijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Sulin Matti
Kautto Heino
Sorvali Antero
Turtiainen Lassi
Rautiainen ErkKi
Nummelin Matti
Valtonen Kari

JST
JST
LamTi
KjT
TurTi
KuTi
VaaTi
JST
MU
SST
PaavT
SST
KLT
JaTi
VaaTi
KLT
SavTi
SavTi
MST
ATi
TurTi

KLT
ATi
FST
K-HT
MU
MU
HTK
MST
HyvTi
SST
SST
JST
SST
LamTi
SavTi
PaavT
JST
TurTi

46
42
46
41
42
41
41
35
42
33
36
36
35
36
40
38
36
35
30
32
33

38
40
38
34
36
37
35
22
34
44
38
37
40
41
33
35
33
34

41
45
46
42
41
41
39
42
39
40
41
39
40
39
41
32
36
40
41
37
30

41
45
38
33
38
29
33
41
34
36
37
33
29
37
34
35
35
28

37
43
37
37
39
37
37
35
38
43
46
41
35
40
39
37
35
38
34
36
36

40
42
37
36
42
38
39
38
35
35
35
36
40
35
30
35
36
37

43
39
42
38
36
36
42
42
41
39
33
40
42
39
30
43
39
35
35
38
36

45
38
39
43
33
45
37
42
41
33
34
39
38
35
36
30
37
26

43
38
36
43
41
44
37
42
35
39
38
38
41
39
42
41
40
38
42
35
40

40
34
39
43
39
39
40
40
37
32
36
35
30
27
41
38
31
35

210

207 (6x10)
207 (4x10)
201

199 (3x10)
199 (1x10)
196 (4x1)
196 (2x10)
195

194 (4x10, 4x9, 8x8)
194 (4x10, 4x9, 5x8)
194 (2x10)
193 (4x10)
193 (2x10)
192

191

186 (3x10)
186 (1x10)
182

178

175

204
199

191

189

188 (3x10, 3x9)
188 (2x10)

184

183

181

180 (3x10,6x9)

180 (3x10,3x9, 6x8)
180 (3x10,3x9,2x8)
177

175

174

173

172

160
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Lagerstrom Sami
Maukonen Mauri
Kallio Jarno
Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkila Jukka
Loikas Raimo
Ovaska Risto

Hautakangas Heikki

Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Pekkinen Terho
Niininen Markku
Tenkku Eero
Karnaattu Markku
Tuulikangas Esko
Niinikoski Pekka
Himanen Allan
Koskela Jaakko
Paasimaa Simo
Holma Raimo
Kaarnavuori Kari
Kuusanto Pentti

Tonttila Matti
Virtanen llkka
Kyyra Aimo
Rahkonen Pertti
Kinnunen Jorma
Ihanainen Olavi
Nokelainen Olavi
Peltonen Kalevi
Hannula Oiva
Kivisté Jouko
Niemi Terho
Eloranta Tomi
Lahtinen Mauno
Méki Tapio
Poikonen Risto
Siirila Seppo
Hakanen Olavi
Uusitalo Aimo
Uotila Vesa
Hirvonen Hannu
Pulkkinen Risto
Haapala Juha
Luototie Eino
Ikdheimo Jarmo
Harmaaho Hannu

TurTi
SST
VaaTi
SST
SST
HyvTi
HyvTi
AST
MU
PaavT
HuVe
KLT
KLT
VaaTi
FST
HTK
KLT
LamTi
ATi
FST
JST

AsikT
KLT
PaavT
SST
MST
PaavT
JST
KLT
HST
LamTi
HTK
K-HT
JST
K-HT
HTK
ATi
JST
KjT
HTK
KuTi
KuTi
JST
K-HT
JST
MU

43
37
35
36
38
36
34
38
37
41
37
25
35
39
35
28
33
36
35
37
27

41
38
35
20
22
33
34
35
26
34
36
24
37
35
25
25
25
25
20
27
28
21
24
19
12

43
34
43
40
40
41
33
38
37
34
36
46
40
39
33
33
31
36
34
28
27

32
41
38
38
33
31
32
33
37
29
31
27
24
28
31
23
26
32
30
31
19
29
22
31

38
40
39
39
38
36
44
29
33
36
33
36
40
28
31
37
33
43
35
36
31

34
29
35
40
30
31
19
31
32
34
35
34
33
34
30
30
37
30
25
32
36
36
28
27
22

41
36
43
40
36
34
32
39
33
39
40
35
32
31
31
37
38
20
31
28
34

39
36
28
28
38
38
42
32
24
27
19
38
27
25
24
30
18
25
31
31
28
24
33
33
18

41
45
32
35
37
39
40
39
42
30
34
32
27
35
42
36
36
34
28
31
35

39
32
35
41
40
30
34
30
37
32
29
26
27
26
35
34
36
28
33
16
26
25
24
13
25

206
192 (6x10)
192 (2x10)
190

189 (2x10)
186

183 (4x10)
183 (2x10)
182

180 (3x10)
180 (2x10)
174 (3x10)
174 (1x10)
172 (2x10)
172 (1x10)
171 (1x10)
171 (6x9)
169

163

160

154

185
176
171
167
163 (2x10)
163 (1x10)
161 (4x10)
161 (1x10)
156 (1x10)
156 (4x9)
150
149
148 (1x10)
148 (2x9)
145
142 (1x10)
142 (2x9)
140
139
137 (1x10)
137 (2x9)
135
131
123

86
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Hautaniemi Liisa
Suomalainen Jasmin
Tuomisto Seija
Kuituniemi Erja
Savioja Tuula
Mattila Merja
Pekkanen Raija
Hyvdnen Sinikka

Hakomaki Liisa
Syrjala Terttu
Kautto Elisa
Saarinen Paivi
Heinonen Marjatta
Tuomisto Siiri
Siirila Raili

Kyyra Kalle
Tuomisto Silja
Laitila Jenna
Hakenberg Julia

Pelkonen Eveliina
Suomalainen Severi
Hakenberg Joel
Laitila Elina
Saarinen Juuso
Saarinen Jesse
Haapala Susanna
Karhila Liisa

ITK
ITK
JaTi
JST
ITK
KjT
SST
KTS

AST
KTS
SST
SST
JST
JaTi
ATi

PaavT
JaTi
JaTi
MU

LamTi
MU
MU
JaTi
SST
SST
JST
JST

41
41
42
35
40
41
31
35

37
30
41
27
36
36
22

36
37
39
33

30
27

14
22
14
24

41
42
42
45
40
37
28
26

44
38
32
37
31
29
28

43
38
40
28

31
32
26
23
18
22
13
15

46
44
43
33
41
35
40
42

41
31
27
34
36
31
36

42
41
38
34

36
26
22
36
18
24
12

42
39
38
44
40
40
33
27

35
39
30
35
35
30
31

40
43
39
32

28
30
23
14

11

47
36
34
41
36
40
40
31

45
38
41
37
27
28
22

42
40
39
26

28
31
23
13
16

10

217
202
199
198
197
193
172
161

202
176
171
170
165
154
139

203
199
195
153

153
146
102
100
81
78
68
33



Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

1. JST 793 2. KLT 759
Ylénen Niilo 210 Holsa Kari 204
Jarvinen Tarmo 207 Pylvanen Esa 193
Lehtonen Seppo 196 Hyyrynen Juha 191
Sulin Matti 180 Koskela Jaakko 171

3. SST 757 4. MU 753
Kontola Jaakko 194 Rantanen Asko 195
Jantti Reijo 194 Nayska Keijo 188
Heikkila Jukka 189 Suomalainen Jorma 188
Hakkinen ErkkKi 180 Uusi-Kolli Heikki 182

5. TurTi 740 6. PaavT 710
Tammi Aimo 199 Honkonen Raimo 194
Lampinen Juha 175 Rautiainen Erkki 173
Valtonen Kari 160 Pekkinen Terho 180
Lagerstrom Sami 206 Ihanainen Olavi 163

7. LamTi 707 8. ATIi 682
Miettinen Martti 207 Juurakko Raimo 199
Sorvali Antero 175 Fischer Jussi 178
Paasimaa Simo 169 Holma Raimo 163
Kivisté Jouko 156 Siirila Seppo 142

Naiset

1. ITK 616 2. SST 513
Hautaniemi Liisa 217 Pekkanen Raija 172
Suomalainen Jasmin 202 Kautto Elisa 171
Savioja Tuula 197 Saarinen Paivi 170

Nuoret

1. JaTi 494 2. MU 401
Tuomisto Silja 199 Hakenberg Julia 153
Laitila Jenna 195 Suomalainen Severi 146

Laitila Elina 100 Hakenberg Joel 102
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa Jamsassa 24.1.2015
jarjestaja Jamsan Seudun Tikka ry

Jarvinen Tarmo
Ylonen Niilo
Tammi Aimo
Lehtonen Seppo
Hyyrynen Juha
Rantanen Asko
Immonen Hannu
Jantti Reijo
Kokko Pekka
Leskinen Veikko
Lampinen Juha
Pylvénen Esa
Kontola Jaakko
Makinen Mikko
Makinen Mauno
Fischer Jussi
Reijonen Markku
Honkonen Raimo
Repo Pekka
Miettinen Martti

Hakkinen ErkKi
Juurakko Raimo
Heikkonen Valto
Valtonen Kari
Into Juhani
Ahola Kalevi
Kautto Heino
Sulin Matti
Holsa Kari

Suomalainen Jorma

Turtiainen Lassi
Nayskéa Keijo
Virtanen Pentti
Hattunen Mikko
Nummelin Matti
Hakulinen Teijo
Sorvali Antero
Rautiainen Erkki

JST
JST
TurTi
JST
KLT
MU
KuTi
SST
KT
VaaTi
TurTi
KLT
SST
JaTi
VaaTi
ATi
SavTi
PaavT
SavTi
LamTi

SST
ATIi
HyvTi
TurTi
FST
K-HT
SST
JST
KLT
MU
SavTi
MU
HTK
MST
JST
SST
LamTi
PaavT

193
191
208
198
198
207
193
189
184
189
190
196
190
180
185
193
191
190
198
199

201
190
188
189
189
184
183
188
176
206
190
175
193
162
180
181
160
168

200
208
198
201
211
197
198
201
193
205
196
199
200
203
200
198
187
193
205
208

196
199
185
178
183
185
184
187
203
175
187
196
188
178
182
185
185
177

203
206
198
212
199
200
208
203
205
194
203
199
190
186
194
200
202
198
187
181

184
173
203
197
181
188
200
183
178
166
184
180
182
196
191
174
177
183

214
214
209
198
202
197
205
203
204
204
194
193
201
208
196
192
197
186
178
186

201
207
189
204
195
186
179
190
185
191
175
193
177
190
170
164
182
174

210
198
202
202
200
206
200
197
202
190
196
192
197
198
197
189
193
198
191
177

207
194
194
186
202
201
196
192
189
191
184
173
170
180
167
186
181
165

1020
1017
1015
1011
1010
1007
1004
993
988
982
979 (1x45)
979 (2x43)
978
975
972 (1x46)
972 (1x45)
970
965
959
951

989
963
959
954
950
944
942
940
931
929
920
917
910
906
890 (1x42)
890 (1x41)
885
867
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Niininen Markku
Niinikoski Pekka
Lagerstrom Sami
Tuulikangas Esko
Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkila Jukka
Holma Raimo
Maukonen Mauri
Loikas Raimo
Pekkinen Terho
Kaarnavuori Kari

Hautakangas Heikki

Koskela Jaakko
Tenkku Eero
Kallio Jarno
Kuusanto Pentti
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Karnaattu Markku
Paasimaa Simo
Himanen Allan
Ovaska Risto

Virtanen llkka
Ihanainen Olavi
Peltonen Kalevi
Kivisté Jouko
Rahkonen Pertti
Niemi Terho
Nokelainen Olavi
Kyyra Aimo
Tonttila Matti
Méki Tapio
Hakanen Olavi
Poikonen Risto
Luototie Eino
Uusitalo Aimo
Pulkkinen Risto
Eloranta Tomi
Hannula Oiva
Uctila Vesa
Siirila Seppo
Hirvonen Hannu
Kinnunen Jorma
Ikdheimo Jarmo
Haapala Juha
Harmaaho Hannu

HuVe
FST
TurTi
VaaTi
SST
SST
ATi
SST
HyvTi
PaavT
FST
AST
KLT
KLT
VaaTi
JST
MU
KLT
LamTi
HTK
HyvTi

KLT
PaavT
KLT
LamTi
SST
HTK
JST
PaavT
AsikT
K-HT
JST
HTK
K-HT
KjT
KuTi
K-HT
HST
HTK
ATIi
KuTi
MST
JST
JST
MU

200
194
194
188
173
190
174
171
183
180
164
185
177
188
166
173
178
176
166
152
160

160
169
168
172
140
178
167
171
146
166
163
140
154
153
139
142
153
145
118
135
173
106
106
129

197
184
195
165
198
193
176
195
184
180
174
183
147
158
171
173
182
158
175
164
152

174
184
162
145
163
177
177
156
147
154
147
160
157
144
141
148
137
136
122
143
120
125
107

99

188
192
181
194
182
187
186
194
163
190
182
182
185
173
170
172
175
172
175
167
174

184
159
179
173
183
156
158
184
179
162
149
164
145
154
153
139
163
163
147
146
124
134
119

92

181
187
185
196
187
178
195
182
183
184
197
179
187
195
179
171
168
173
149
173
165

195
177
192
180
177
164
155
164
169
167
178
171
164
155
177
167
140
148
138
124
129
120
108
104

184
190
189
189
188
176
192
170
198
175
191
177
198
175
185
169
152
175
179
187
176

175
186
155
172
175
160
175
150
169
147
158
157
162
167
151
156
151
149
155
119
109
131
122

71

950
947
944
932
928
924
923
912
911
909
908
906
894
889
871
858
855
854
844
843
827

888
875
856
842
838
835
832
825
810
796
795
792
782
773
761
752
744
741
680
667
655
616
562
495
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Suomalainen Jasmin
Hautaniemi Liisa
Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Kuituniemi Erja
Hyvdnen Sinikka
Mattila Merja
Pekkanen Raija

Hakomaki Liisa
Syrjala Terttu
Saarinen Paivi
Tuomisto Siiri
Kautto Elisa
Siirila Raili

Tuomisto Silja
Kyyra Kalle
Hakenberg Julia
Laitila Jenna

Suomalainen Severi
Pelkonen Eveliina
Laitila Elina
Hakenberg Joel
Haapala Susanna
Saarinen Juuso
Saarinen Jesse
Karhila Liisa

ITK
ITK
ITK
JaTi
JST
KTS
KjT
SST

AST
KTS
SST
JaTi
SST
ATi

JaTi
PaavT
MU
JaTi

MU
LamTi
JaTi
MU
JST
SST
SST
JST

211
205
206
198
200
193
170
182

194
177
174
163
149
167

206
190
180
161

145
152
101
130
110
83
57
71

209
219
201
196
185
184
194
181

204
191
183
164
172
151

197
199
167
166

163
158
126
89
98
91
63
55

210
200
214
217
196
191
206
179

200
177
178
167
164
144

193
201
161
180

177
145
100
92
70
81
64
63

212
213
192
198
182
189
190
178

193
195
181
181
159
160

192
203
175
162

169
160
103
82
80
86
92
61

208
205
204
195
198
188
182
178

193
174
173
168
134
156

203
190
156
163

170
161
77
99
79
89
84
38

1050
1042
1017
1004
961
945
942
898

984
914
889
843
778 (1x40)
778 (1x38)

991
983
839
832

824
776
507
492
437
430
360
288



Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

1. TurTi
Tammi Aimo
Lampinen Juha
Valtonen Kari
Lagerstrom Sami

3. MU
Rantanen Asko
Suomalainen Jorma
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Nayska Keijo

5. SST
Kontola Jaakko
Jantti Reijo
Heikkila Jukka
Maukonen Mauri

7. LamTi
Miettinen Martti
Kivisté Jouko
Paasimaa Simo
Sorvali Antero

Naiset

1. ITK
Suomalainen Jasmin
Savioja Tuula
Hautaniemi Liisa

Nuoret

1. JaTi
Tuomisto Silja
Laitila Jenna
Laitila Elina

781
208
190
189
194

766
207
206
178
175

740
190
189
190
171

697
199
172
166
160

622
211
206
205

468
206
161
101

JST

Lehtonen Seppo
Jarvinen Tarmo
Ylénen Niilo
Sulin Matti

KLT

Hyyrynen Juha
Pylvanen Esa
Koskela Jaakko
Holsa Kari

PaavT
Honkonen Raimo
Pekkinen Terho
Rautiainen Erkki
Ihanainen Olavi

ATi

Fischer Jussi
Juurakko Raimo
Holma Raimo
Siirila Seppo

SST

Pekkanen Raija
Saarinen Paivi
Kautto Elisa

MU

Hakenberg Julia
Suomalainen Severi
Hakenberg Joel

770
198
193
191
188

747
198
196
177
176

707
190
180
168
169

675
193
190
174
118

505
182
174
149

455
180
145
130



